
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle  ( 16506 )
Am Sportfeld
61118   Bad Vilbel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 12:30

13:35

14:40

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

TG Sachsenhausen

TSG Oberursel II

TG Sachsenhausen

HSG Main-Nidda

3:17

11:15

8:2

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJD - BL

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

WJC - BL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Münster II

TG Sachsenhausen II

TG Sachsenhausen

TG Sachsenhausen

TSG Oberursel III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJC-BL

WJB - BL

MJB - BK

MJB-BOL

MJA - BL

M-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

Eintr. Frankfurt

TuS Nordens... II (a.K.)

HSG Schwalb...III (a.K.)

TG Rüsselsheim

SG Anspach

TSG Oberursel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 MJC-BL HSG Main-Nidda Spielfrei 6* 0:0

So. 24.11.2024 13:00

14:15

15:30

16:45

18:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda III

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

JSG Eschbach II

JSG Eschbach

TSG Oberursel II

Eintr. Frankfurt V

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 16:00 F-BKL HSG Main-Nidda SV Seulberg II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

F-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

JSGwB Eschh... II (a.K.)

TuS N.-Eschbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 16:00 M-BKL HSG Main-Nidda II TV Petterweil III 0:0

So. 04.05.2025 16:00 M-BKL HSG Main-Nidda II HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II 0:0

So. 11.05.2025 18:00 M-BOL HSG Main-Nidda HSG Neuenh./Altenh. 0:0


